CASH VALVES TYPE G-4
PILOT OPERATED PRESSURE REDUCING REGULATOR FOR STEAM, AIR AND GASES
CAVMC-0512-US-1212    Copyright © 2012 Pentair WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
Self-actuating pilot operated pressure reducing valve handling air, gas, and steam and accurate to within 1/2% up to 3" and 1% for larger sizes.
Features
• Extremely Compact Design. In general
the G-4 is much smaller than other
types of regulators for the same duty.

All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered marks of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and
services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
How To Order
Specify Cash Valve Type G-4 and state:
1. Pipe Size
2. End Connections
3. Inlet Pressure
4. Outlet Pressure range and setting
5. Maximum flow rate desired
6. Service
7. Trim
8. Body Material
9. Operating Temperature
10. For remote sensing – order remote control adapter
Note:
NPTF, also referred to as “Dryseal” thread, is designed to provide a more leak-free seal without